102000079	<b>OOFILED</b>
-----------	----------------

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
OK to use this form that		

2004 AUG 25 P 2: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE 700037972337

08/25/04--01020--021 \*\*35.00

Office Use Only

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## FILED

2004 AUG 25 P 2: 42

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

- Charter liami SUBJECT: (Name of Corporation) DØ つわ **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

(Name of Firm/Company) (Address) , (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person) rea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

*		
Date:	August 18, 2004	:
То:	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations	FILED
Re:	Officer/ Director Resignation, Lynda Struck, Miar	ni Jet enartell <sup>6</sup> 25 P 2: 42
From:	Lynda Struck	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

-----

• •

.

As of December 31, 2003, I should not have been listed as a director, manager or officer of Miami Jet Charter, LLC, Document # L02000007900. Please remove my name immediately from this corporation. I have attached all the necessary documentation; if you have any questions, please call me at 305-790-2607.

**OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION** FOR A

1 . 4

FILED Inda Struck P 2:42 hereby resign as Ι, ETHETARY OF STATE TAI ORIDA of (Name of Corporation)

\_a corporation organized under the laws of the State of (Document Number, if known)

Signature of resigning officer/director)

ŀ be This wast D

ì

4ve 31/03 ?

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314